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Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije (KOA) 2010 zima I kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 9 M/M, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
20.2.2010 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 NIS 2005 1:06.21 461
2. PETRONIJEVIC, Vanja 91 Valis 1:08.10 423
3. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 89 NIS 2005 1:08.30 420
4. STEFANOVIC, Milos 91 NApredak 1:08.80 411
5. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 1:10.83 376
6. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Cigota 1:11.95 359
7. KOSTIC, Luka 94 NIS 2005 1:12.26 354
8. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 NIS 2005 1:12.74 348
9. PROKOPOVIC, MILAN 95 Leskovac 1:13.80 333

10. RISTIC, PETAR 90 S.Nikola Nis 1:13.95 331
11. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 NApredak 1:15.45 311
12. BRANISAVLJEVIC, Vuk 94 Uzice 1:16.12 303
13. MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 93 NApredak 1:16.88 294
14. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 RAsina 1:18.24 279
15. MILICEVIC, Nebojsa 93 RAsina 1:19.63 265
16. MARKOVIC, Ilija 94 NApredak 1:19.70 264
17. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 NIS 2005 1:20.19 259
18. RANDJELOVIC, A. 95 S.Nikola Nis 1:25.13 217
19. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 Kraljevo 1:27.32 201
20. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 Kraljevo 1:27.51 200

17 - 18 years

1. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 NIS 2005 1:12.74 348
2. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 NApredak 1:15.45 311
3. MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 93 NApredak 1:16.88 294
4. MILICEVIC, Nebojsa 93 RAsina 1:19.63 265
5. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 NIS 2005 1:20.19 259
6. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 Kraljevo 1:27.32 201

15 - 16 years

1. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 1:10.83 376
2. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Cigota 1:11.95 359
3. KOSTIC, Luka 94 NIS 2005 1:12.26 354
4. PROKOPOVIC, MILAN 95 Leskovac 1:13.80 333
5. BRANISAVLJEVIC, Vuk 94 Uzice 1:16.12 303
6. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 RAsina 1:18.24 279
7. MARKOVIC, Ilija 94 NApredak 1:19.70 264
8. RANDJELOVIC, A. 95 S.Nikola Nis 1:25.13 217
9. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 Kraljevo 1:27.51 200


